Bureau of Environmental Health
8930 Stanford Bivd | Columbia, MD 21045

HOWARD COUNTY 410.313.2640 - Voice/Relay
HEALTH DEPARTMENT 410.31.2648 - Fax

1.866.313.6300 - Toll Free A qr/ n)..l-zg

Maura ). Rossman, M.D., Health Officer
APPLICATION
FOR PERCOLATION TESTING AND SITE EVALUATION

PROPERTY LOCATION

SUBDIVISON/PROPERTY NAME _meagm&r_&mw\u

PROPERTY ADDRESS !Q :5 SE:)SS!D:X },‘ﬂ, } 23 gm [A,!E‘fe Mi) :“:[:[l
STREET TOWN paid

\ PROPOSED LOT :
TAX ACCOUNT # 05[-,34{ o1axmar 1. Grip (o parcEL 72) 10TNC. <9 SizE (ACRES) 3.042.

ZONING CATEGORY TER
PROPERTY OWNER(S) Uames. WMaAliake

oAmME pHoNE H{J)-4BG- A pOcEu ewat. Ting @ e o gclMavalaus. con

MAILING ADDRESS _ 1R A Sn,“sjg,d‘%\?é LewxS TFE 19958
STREET CITY, STATE ap

APPLICANT Tioned\n G Cea oo RELATIONSHIP TO OWNER:
DAYTIME PHONE L1O-4R] - cew ﬁmﬁﬂm&%\m&ﬂﬁ.&h
MAILING ADDRESS _ ¢ Box 43 ( ,§bm mbd o i (S
CITY, STATE
| HEREBY APPLY FOR THE NECESSARY TESTINGIEVAI.UAT!ON PRIOR TO ISSUANCE OF SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM rsmms,:
PROPERTY:

0O SUBDIVISION: NUMBER OF LOTS INCLUDING RESIDUE:
SUBDIVISION CLASSIFICATION (PER DEPT. OF PLANNING AND ZONING) [0 MAIOR O MINOR
O CONSTRUCT NEW OSDS ON UNDEVELOPED LOT
O  REPAIR OR REPLACE FAILING OSDS
O UPGRADE EXISTING OSDS
BUILDING:
O RESIDENTIAL WITH EXISTING OR PROPOSED BEDROOMS IN THE COMPLETED STRUCTURE
O COMMERCIAL (PROVIDE DETAIL OF TYPE OF USE AND NUMBERS OF EMPLOYEES/CUSTOMERS ON ACCOMPANYING PLAN)

IS THE PROPERTY WITHIN 2500 FEET OF ANY RESERVOIR?
g/ YES
NO
AS APPLICANT, | UNDERSTAND THE FOLLOWING:
o THIS APPLICATION IS VALID FOR TWO{(2) YEARS FROM DATE OF FEE PAYMENT AND APPROVAL IS BASED UPON HEALTH OFFICER
SIGNATURE OF A PERC CERTIFICATION PLAN PRIOR TO EXPIRATION OF THIS PERMIT. )
THE APPLICATION FEE IS NON-REFUNDABLE .
THIS APPLICATION MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY ALL APPLICABLE FEES AND A SUITABLE SITE PLAN IN ORDER TO BE PROCESSED
THIS IS A PUBLIC DOCUMENT
| declare and affirm that to the best of my knowledge, the information contained hereln is correct. | declare that | am the owner of the
property or duly authorized to make this application on behalf of the owner. | agree to comply with all applicable state and county

regulations.
By signature of this application, | hereby grant Howard County Health Department officials the right to enter onto the property for the

mdlmmng%amm»mmmwm

I/E’I%l!!q‘

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT DATE

Website: www.hchealth.org  Facebook: www.facebook.com/hotohesalth Twitter: @HoCoHealth
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APPLICATION

Bl
SEWAGE DISPOSAL TESTING A
STATE OF MARYLAND - DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND MENTAL HYGIENE P -
HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH SERVICES DISTRICT At

P. 0. BOX 473 ELLICOTT CITY. MARYLAND 21043

¢ L TELEPHONE: 992-2330 DATE 'L "‘ S
b)

TO:  THE COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER
ELLICOTT CITY. MARYLAND

L. HEREBY. APPLY FOR THE WECESSARY TEST IN ORDER TO CONSTRUCT (OR RECONSTRUCT) A SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM.

PROPERTY OWNER ’D)QQ\ M\\J W\Qg\\ Sk 2

ADORESS : }bQOLMM\\m M\I\ R(} PHONE 313, ’;l";)) Z"l
PROPERTY LOCATION: At ﬂ\ o )1‘—'_,|
SUBDIVISION ' N\(QL“&&QIL Pg\)@ H;\LJ —— LOTNO. )

-~

ROAD AND DESCRIPTION M\A\\A NIWNY M\\\ Q&

SIZE OF LOT :3'0‘19\ AC— E i ' . — TYPE BLDG.

‘NU“.? OF B;}ROOM
' c Y . : ;

THE SYSTEM INSTALLED UNDER ™IS APPLICATION tS ACCEPTABLE ONLY UNTIL PUBLIC FACILITIES BECOME AVAILABLE. | FULLY UNNRSTAND THE

. - -

FEE CONNECTED WITH THE FILING OF THIS PERC TEST APPLICATION IS NON-REFUNDABLE UNDER ANY CIRCUMSTANCES. | ALSO AGREE TO COHPLY K

N
WITH ALL MOSHA. REQUIREMENTS IN TESTING THIS LOT. _@% - . 0T
* {SIGNA OF APPLICAN T

- : / /7 ? . . S .
- _ o Sididlrer Torea G ] o
?L"’.'.'-‘.’Il'f APPROVED BY A : FOR Lot DATE ',/Zfl "v’l }
REJECTED 8Y : — - . FOR i DATE
HOLD PENDING FURTWER TESTS . " . . DATE

. ' /. ..
@ REASONS FORNEIECTION OR HOLDING _’,Z{F/*.' ELL LERLITETL — ZiL el Zapn: £ 1L 7'.-:
. v &z, > e

< LAYELX r d

L

THIS IS NOT A PERMIT
r— ]
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Bureau of Environmental Health
8930 Stanford Bivd | Columbia, MD 21045

HOWARD COUNTY 410.313.2640 - Voice/Relay
HEALTH DEPARTMENT 410.313,2648 - Fax

1.866.313.6300 - Toll Free AL q P/ nhL—gg

Maura J. Rossman, M.D., Health Officer

APPLICATION
_FOR PERCOLATION TESTING AND SITE EVALUATION

PROPERTY LOCATION
suBDIVISION/PROPERTYNAME (Yo . P\\\=\e 'bmber;u\
PROPERTY ADDRESS X \ i YWl

STREET TOWN ae

PROPOSED LOT

Taxaccount# O4-34[ 990 Taxmar 1D Gap _I{o parceL 7D 1otne. (F sie(acres) (3.042
ZONING CATEGORY TIER
PROPERTY OWNER(S) James, Mo Rliake

MAILING ADDRESS _ AR A S!]Ms, &A % P¢ LewxrS 1E 199_55________
STREET CITY, STATE il d

APPLICANT Tionedin G Cea oo RELATIONSHIP TO OWNER:
DAYTIME PHONE. 10— Q] - CELL ___ EMAL i\m_ﬁ_\lmk%\_fmr_ﬁm:dﬁqh
MAILING ADDRESS LR, N (&

STREET CITY, STATE ap

| HEREBY APPLY FOR THE NECESSARY TESTING/EVALUATION PRIOR TO ISSUANCE OF SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM PERMIT(S):

PROPERTY:
0O SUBDIVISION: NUMBER OF LOTS INCLUDING RESIDUE:
SUBDIVISION CLASSIFICATION (PER DEPT. OF PLANNING AND ZONING) [J MAIOR 0O MINOR
0O CONSTRUCT NEW OSDS ON UNDEVELOPED LOT
0O REPAIR OR REPLACE FARLING OSDS
0O UPGRADE EXISTING OSDS
BUILDING:
0O  RESIDENTIAL WITH EXISTING OR PROPOSED BEDROOMS IN THE COMPLETED STRUCTURE
0O COMMERCIAL (PROVIDE DETAIL OF TYPE OF USE AND NUMBERS OF EMPLOYEES/CUSTOMERS ON ACCOMPANYING PLAN)

1S THE PROPERTY WITHIN 2500 FEET OF ANY RESERVOIR?
0o ,YES
NO
AS APPLICANT, | UNDERSTAND THE FOLLOWING:
e  THIS APPLICATION IS VALID FOR TWO{2) YEARS FROM DATE OF FEE PAYMENT AND APPROVAL IS BASED UPON HEALTH OFFICER
SIGNATURE OF A PERC CERTIFICATION PLAN PRIOR TO EXPIRATION OF THIS PERMIT.
THE APPLICATION FEE IS NON-REFUNDABLE .
THIS APPLICATION MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY ALL APPLICABLE FEES AND A SUITABLE SITE PLAN IN ORDER TO BE PROCESSED
THIS IS A PUBLIC DOCUMENT
| declare and affirm that to the best of my knowledge, the information contained herein is correct. | declare that | am the owner of the
property or duly authorized to make this application on behalf of the owner. | agree to comply with all applicable state and county

regulations.
By signature of this application, | hereby grant Howard County Health Department officials the right to enter onto the property for the

purpose of Inspecting the prope directly related to the requested permit/service.

== lé!%lj'!q

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT DATE

Website: www.hchealth.org  Facebook: www.facebook.com/hocohealth Twitter: @ HoCoHeakth










Bricker, Robert

L ]
From: Bricker, Robert
Sent: Tuesday, December 28, 2021 11:34 AM
To: ‘ron@vanmar.com'
Cc: gauntps@comcast.net
Subject: McAllister Property Lot 3 plans

Good morning Ron,

I have reviewed the submitted (Dec 21) plans for McAllister Property Lot 3. The Percolation Certification Plan does not
have an illustrated construction envelope (which is required content), however, 1 am forwarding it for consideration of
signature approval as the associated OSDS Design Plan has the proposed foundation footprint illustrated in an
approvable location. Maybe it will be signed, but you may rush a revision just in case. Also, the ‘old’ perc location in the
southwest corner of the sewage disposal area is mis-labeled: the correct location identifier is 5, 6.

The OSDS Design Plan will not be approved: Under Septic System Trench Design, the elevations presented for grade,
trench inlet invert, and trench bottom are all nonsensical. If you had included a trench cross-section, | may have a
chance at describing the errors. As it is, you will have to review the elevations and make sense of the elevations you
want to propose that makes the design correct.
Other notable issues:
1. The percolation test location in the southwest SDA corner is mis-labeled. The correct location identifier is 5,6.
2. The bend before the septic tank inlet will not be installed as you have illustrated. The 90-degree turn will be
installed as two 1/8 bends with a cleanout at the first 1/8 bend.
3. The Failed Percolation Test symbol in Legend is not needed as there are no failed locations within the scope of
the plan.

You may re-submit corrected plans directly to my attention at the Bureau of Environmental Health.

Robert Bricker, REHS/RS, L.E.H.S.

Environmental Sanitarian Il

Bureau of Environmental Health, Well and Septic Program
8930 Stanford Blvd., Columbia, MD 21045

Phone: (410)313-2691
Email: rbricker@howardcountymd.gov

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE
This message and the accompanying documents are intended only for the use of the individual or entity to which they
are addressed and may contain information that is privileged, confidential, or exempt from disclosure under
applicable law. If the reader of this email is not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that you are strictly
prohibited from reading, disseminating, distributing, or copying this communication. If you have received this email
in error, please notify the sender immediately and destroy the original transmission.



Ron Thompson

R -]}
From: Bricker, Robert <RBricker@howardcountymd.gov>
Sent: Tuesday, December 28, 2021 11:34 AM
To: Ron Thompson
Cc: gauntps@comcast.net
Subject: McAllister Property Lot 3 plans

Good morning Ron,

I have reviewed the submitted (Dec 21) plans for McAllister Property Lot 3. The Percolation Certification Plan does not
have an illustrated construction envelope (which is required content), however, | am forwarding it for consideration of
signature approval as the associated OSDS Design Plan has the proposed foundation footprint illustrated in an
approvable location. Maybe it will be signed, but you may rush a revision just in case. Also, the ‘old’ perc location in the
southwest corner of the sewage disposal area is mis-labeled: the correct location identifier is 5, 6.

The OSDS Design Plan will not be approved: Under Septic System Trench Design, the elevations presented for grade,
trench inlet invert, and trench bottom are all nonsensical. If you had included a trench cross-section, | may have a
chance at describing the errors. As it is, you will have to review the elevations and make sense of the elevations you
want to propose that makes the design correct.
Other notable issues:
1. The percolation test location in the southwest SDA corner is mis-labeled. The correct location identifier is 5,6.
2. The bend before the septic tank inlet will not be installed as you have illustrated. The 90-degree turn will be
installed as two 1/8 bends with a cleanout at the first 1/8 bend.
3. The Failed Percolation Test symbol in Legend is not needed as there are no failed locations within the scope of
the plan.

You may re-submit corrected plans directly to my attention at the Bureau of Environmental Health.

Robert Bricker, REHS/RS, L.E.H.S.
Environmental Sanitarian Il

Bureau of Environmental Health, Well and Septic Program %
8930 Stanford Blvd., Columbia, MD 21045 \
Phone: (410)313-2691 ~N
Email: rbricker@howardcountymd.gov \.—/‘-;\
N Y
V2
S
Pé HOWARDCOUNTY . 1% -
HEALTH DEPARTMENT - .

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE
This message and the accompanying documents are intended only for the use of the individual or entity to which they
are addressed and may contain information that is privileged, confidential, or exempt from disclosure under
applicable law. If the reader of this email is not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that you are strictly
prohibited from reading, disseminating, distributing, or copying this communication. If you have received this email
in error, please notify the sender immediately and destroy the original transmission.



APPROVED:
FOR PRIVATE WATER AND PRIVATE SEWERAGE SYSTEMS.

HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

OWNER / DEVELOPER:

DAVID N

. & VICKI T. GAUNT

1307 MARIAN WAY

MOUNT

AIRY, MD. 21771

240-440-9¢1 |

PROFESSIONAL CERTIFICATION

| hereby certify that these documents were prepared or approved by me,

and that | am a duly licenced professional engineer under the laws of the
State of Maryland, License No. 18417, Expiration Date: 9—18-23.

& HOWARD COUNTY
CONTROL STA. 12CB
SOI L LEGEN D HOWARD COUNTY
CONTROL STA. 12FA
MAP SYMBOL MAPPING UNIT gg?ﬁg;gﬁf coaj:gﬁéﬁs Kw SLOPE
GgA GLENELG LOAM B NO 0.24 3-86%
GgC GLENELG LOAM B NO 0.24 3-8%
OcC OCCOQUAN LOAM C NO 0.37 &-15%
Rp
ATUXENT COUNT}/
, . > & i s
I l Lt s £
/ 3 / / \ ADC MAP: |4
| i e /& / GRID: 3E
ot EX. WELL
/ 1 z VICINITY MAP
/ SCALE: | "= 1,200"
/ TAX MAP: 12 GRID: 16 PARCEL: 72
/
/‘ / |
— { | 1
e / il
[ / } X
i / // | GENERAL NOTES
b l/ rr ) R I.  OWNER: DAVID N. ¢ VICKI T. GAUNT
/ DEED REFERENCE: LIBER 19865 AT FOLIO 235
l 7 |- 1 DATE: SEPTEMBER 15, 2020
[ d o 4 GRANTOR: JAMES E. McALLISTER
II // | / 2. TAXMAP: 6 GRID: 6 PARCEL: 138
J | ~ =
| / / - ¥ 3. NEAREST POTABLE WATER SUPPLY: DAMASCUS: 4 MILES *.
/ y
‘ / g 4. THE SUBJECT PROPERTY IS NOT LOCATED IN SPECIAL FLOOD HAZARD
/
i I / / AREA PER NATIONAL FLOOD INSURANCE PROGRAM, FLOOD INSURANCE
T | / / £ A C) RATE MAP,COMMUNITY PANEL NO. 240044 00| 2B*.
i / .
s ol // £ // l / é 5.  TOPOGRAPHY ¢ PLANIMETRIC FEATURES SHOWN HEREON TAKEN FROM COPYRIGHTED GIS DATA
B - / FROM HOWARD COUNTY, SUPPLEMENTED WITH FIELD LOCATIONS BY VANMAR ASSOCIATES,
™ . McALIl_IIf&Ef,Q\l ng)PERTY / / / | // %l/ . B INC. CONTOUR INTERVAL IS 2 FEET. VERTICAL DATUM IS NAVD8S.
0. / / <
ZONED: RE=DEO / / / / il 6. THE BASIS OF BEARINGS FOR THIS PLAN IS THE MARYLAND COORDINATE SYSTEM (NAD&3/91)
/ / / | PER HOWARD COUNTY SURVEY CONTROL STATIONS
By Ee g / / - % = 12FA N 595609.160 E. 1272171.24]
/ / / E - 12CB N 597303.860 E. 1272860.629
(oo SR 7 / 7 / >~ @ DISTANCES SHOWN HEREON ARE GROUND DISTANCES.
/ / e ' -
// / / / i R b 7. THERE ARE NO WELLS OR SEPTIC SYSTEMS WITHIN 100" OF THE PROPERTY BOUNDARY UNLESS
puct § S| SR OTHERWISE SHOWN HEREON.
£ y / / ji—4l O N\ .
e A _— / L / e el 1\ » 8.  THE EXISTING WELLS SHOWN ON THIS PLAN HAVE BEEN FIELD LOCATED BY
1" 7 7 \iD | l VANMAR ASSOCIATES OR TAKEN FROM AVAILABLE RECORDS AND ACCURATELY
b e / / SHOWN.
o / A4 // / \ A ‘ 9.  SOILTYPE: SOIL TYPE:
b s AR TR : / Vi / wn L GLENELG (GgA, GgC), GLENVILLE (GMB),
7 - M/ / ‘ / OCCOQUAN (OcC).  WEB SOIL SURVEY
- g l
o / ;. £ / g // \ 10.  THE SUBJECT PROPERTY IS ZONED RC-DEO IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE OCTOBER 6, 2013
M g o P %) j ™ | \ \ COMPREHENSIVE ZONING REGULATIONS.
v / N R~
Q SN aw T g et T R T Gl el s B e e o o o e / z - 17N \ I'l.  THE LOTS SHOWN HEREON COMPLY WITH THE MINIMUM OWNERSHIP WIDTH AND LOT AREAS
s S Eke L st s R O T | b L A e e T T g T /‘&f \ \ REQUIRED BY THE MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF THE ENVIRONMENT.
G aaREEE R L e e T RN L e = 3 \
e~ v 0 T N e LT T U R e e . - T T TR o Em gl e e e g l \ 12. THERE ARE NO HISTORIC SITES OR CEMETERIES ON THIS PROPERTY.
>= 0 /
- - - N
— < 5 = / > Y 13." NO ENVIRONMENTAL FEATURES EXIST WITHIN THE LOD.
S g e 4 o / ;? /1\ I4. THERE ARE NO FLOODPLAINS, WETLANDS OR OTHER ENVIRONMENTAL FEATURES LOCATED ON
T Sl R e T kT e e < - THE SITE AS DETERMINED DURING A FIELD INVESTIGATION PERFORMED BY VANMAR
= " o adhel AL T3 z1 \ \\ ASSOCIATES, INC. AUGUST 2021 .
w T il Lol = A
R o 3.042- Ac.x \
L b ey
a e e \
e N
o - LY
W \ \ \
L i ik — <’. 1 \
- N
7l é /// / Yo
W i ?// S //,
o \ \ L) THIS AREA DESIGNATES A 10,000 S.F. PRIVATE SEWAGE
& DISPOSAL AREA AS REQUIRED BY THE MARYLAND STATE DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENT
o N FOR INDIVIDUAL SEWERAGE DISPOSAL. IMPROVEMENTS OF ANY NATURE IN THIS AREA ARE
\ / \\ RESTRICTED. THIS SEWAGE DISPOSAL AREA SHALL BECOME NULL AND VOID UPON
4 CONNECTION TO A PUBLIC SEWERAGE SYSTEM. THE COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER SHALL HAVE
\ b \ 1 AUTHORITY TO GRANT ADJUSTMENTS TO THE PRIVATE SEWAGE DISPOSAL AREA.
/ 3
X \ X ,
\
(PASSED) PERCOLATION TEST SITE:
/ r \ X $
/ (B
| Vi \ EX. WELL a
SR @
| / Bhes |
VA
\ ! / \
A STATE OF \MARYLAND \ | /\/ \ h
' DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES / [ \ \\
L 04T . 7 / \
@ MCALLISTER PROPERTY B R
\ PLAT No.5023
_PLAT N0.OUZ. | | [ \\ \
\/ / e \\ )
I |
X
/ ¢ oA |\ 8
4 \
\ = / \ ! /( \ \
NOTE:
THE PURPOSE OF THIS REVISED PERCOLATION
CERTIFICATION PLAN IS TO SHOW THE EXISTING WELL
HO-18-0193 AND THE REVISED ALTERNATE WELL SITES.
‘o
o B 1o EVISED FE TION CERTIFICATION PLAN
12/28/21| PER HD COMMENTS REVISED PERCOLATIO

2620 MULLINIX MILL ROAD

LOT 3
McALLISTER PROPERTY
PLAT NO. 5023
TAX MAP: |2 ELECTION DISTRICT: No. 4 SCALE: I* = 30
GRID NO: 16 HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND DATE: DECEMBER, 202 |
PARCEL NO: 72 EX. ZONING: RC-DEO SHEET | OF |
VANMAR

A ASSOCIATES, INC.
‘ Engineers Surveyors Planners

310 South Main Street Mount Airy, Maryland 21771
(301) 829-2890 (301) 831-5015 (410) 549-2751
vanmar.com Fagx (301) 831-5603  ©Copyright, Latest Date Shown

Cl-6185

Q:\AutoDesk\Jobs\C 1 -6185 McAllister Property Lot 3\Dwg\Gaunt Property.dwg, 12/29/2021 10:35:35 AM
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APPROVED:
FOR PRIVATE WATER AND PRIVATE SEWERAGE SYSTEMS.

HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
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McALLISTER PROPERTY
PLAT No.5023
ONED: RC-DEO™ — — __

OWNER / DEVELOPER:
DAVID N. ¢ VICKI T. GAUNT
1307 MARIAN WAY
MOUNT AIRY, MD. 2177
240-440-9¢| |

PROFESSIONAL CERTIFICATION

| hereby certify that these documents were prepared or approved by me,
and that | am a duly licenced professional engineer under the laws of the

State of Maryland, License No. 18417, Expiration Date: 9—18-23.
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ADC MAP: | 4
GRID: 3E

VICINITY MAP
SCALE: | "= 1,200
TAX MAP: 12 GRID: 16 PARCEL: 72

GENERAL NOTES

I.  OWNER: DAVID N. ¢ VICKI T. GAUNT
DEED REFERENCE: LIBER 19865 AT FOLIO 235

DATE:

SEPTEMBER 15, 2020

GRANTOR: JAMES E. McALLISTER

2. TAXMAP: 6 GRID: 6 PARCEL: 138

3. NEAREST POTABLE WATER SUPPLY: DAMASCUS: 4 MILES *.

4. THE SUBJECT PROPERTY IS NOT LOCATED IN SPECIAL FLOOD HAZARD
AREA PER NATIONAL FLOOD INSURANCE PROGRAM, FLOOD INSURANCE
RATE MAP,COMMUNITY PANEL NO. 240044 00| 2B*.

5.  TOPOGRAPHY & PLANIMETRIC FEATURES SHOWN HEREON TAKEN FROM COPYRIGHTED GIS DATA

FROM

HOWARD COUNTY, SUPPLEMENTED WITH FIELD LOCATIONS BY VANMAR ASSOCIATES,

INC. CONTOUR INTERVAL IS 2 FEET. VERTICAL DATUM IS NAVD88.

6.  THE BASIS OF BEARINGS FOR THIS PLAN IS THE MARYLAND COORDINATE SYSTEM (NAD&3/91)
PER HOWARD COUNTY SURVEY CONTROL STATIONS
1 2FA N 595609.160 L. 1272171 24}
12CB N 597303.860 E. 1272860.629
DISTANCES SHOWN HEREON ARE GROUND DISTANCES.

7.  THERE ARE NO WELLS OR SEPTIC SYSTEMS WITHIN | 00" OF THE PROPERTY BOUNDARY UNLESS
OTHERWISE SHOWN HEREON.

&.  THE EXISTING WELLS SHOWN ON THIS PLAN HAVE BEEN FIELD LOCATED BY
VANMAR ASSOCIATES OR TAKEN FROM AVAILABLE RECORDS AND ACCURATELY
SHOWN.

9. ' SDIL TYPE: SOIL TYFE:
GLENELG (Ggh, GgC), GLENVILLE (GMB),
OCCOQUAN (OcC). WEB SOIL SURVEY

10.  THE SUBJECT PROPERTY IS ZONED RC-DEO IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE OCTOBER €, 2013
COMPREHENSIVE ZONING REGULATIONS.

I'l. THE LOTS SHOWN HEREON COMPLY WITH THE MINIMUM OWNERSHIP WIDTH AND LOT AREAS
REQUIRED BY THE MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF THE ENVIRONMENT.

12. THERE ARE NO HISTORIC SITES OR CEMETERIES ON THIS PROPERTY.

3. NO ENVIRONMENTAL FEATURES BXIST WATHIN THE LOD.

I4. THERE ARE NO FLOODPLAINS, WETLANDS OR OTHER ENVIRONMENTAL FEATURES LOCATED ON
THE SITE AS DETERMINED DURING A FIELD INVESTIGATION PERFORMED BY VANMAR
ASSOCIATES, INC. AUGUST 2021 .

THIS AREA DESIGNATES A 10,000 S.F. PRIVATE SEWAGE

DISPOSAL AREA AS REQUIRED BY THE MARYLAND STATE DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENT
FOR INDIVIDUAL SEWERAGE DISPOSAL. IMPROVEMENTS OF ANY NATURE IN THIS AREA ARE
RESTRICTED. THIS SEWAGE DISPOSAL AREA SHALL BECOME NULL AND VOID UPON
CONNECTION TO A PUBLIC SEWERAGE SYSTEM. THE COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER SHALL HAVE
AUTHORITY TO GRANT ADJUSTMENTS TO THE PRIVATE SEWAGE DISPOSAL ARFA.

(PASSED) PERCOLATION TEST SITE: @

EX. WELL A

NOTE:

THE PURPOSE OF THIS REVISED PERCOLATION
CERTIFICATION PLAN 1S TO SHOW THE EXISTING WELL
HO-16-0193 AND THE REVISED ALTERNATE WELL SITES.

DATE

REVISIONS

12/28/21

PER HD COMMENTS

REVISED PERCOLATION CERTIFICATION PLAN
2620 MULLINIX MILL ROAD

LOT 3
McALLISTER PROPERTY
PLAT NO. 5023

TAX MAP: 12 ELECTION DISTRICT: No. 4 SCALE: " = 30
GRID NO: 16 HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND DATE: DECEMBER, 202 |
PARCEL NO: 72 EX. ZONING: RC-DEO SHEET | OF |

VANMAR

ASSOCIATES, INC.

Engineers Surveyors Planners

310 South Main Street Mount Airy, Maryland 21771

= =) (301) 829-2890 (301) 831-5015 (410) 549-2751
vanmar.com fFgx (301) 831-5603 ©Copyright, Latest Date Shown
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GENERAL NOTES

I.  OWNER:

DAVID N. ¢ VICKI T. GAUNT

DEED REFERENCE: LIBER 19865 AT FOLIO 235

DATE:
GRANTOR:

2. TAXMAP: 6

SEPTEMBER 15, 2020
JAMES E. McALLISTER

GRID: 6 PARCEL: 138

3. NEAREST POTABLE WATER SUPPLY: DAMASCUS: 4 MILES .

4. THE SUBJECT PROPERTY IS NOT LOCATED IN SPECIAL FLOOD HAZARD
AREA PER NATIONAL FLOOD INSURANCE PROGRAM, FLOOD INSURANCE
RATE MAP,COMMUNITY PANEL NO. 240044 00| 2B*.

5.  TOPOGRAPHY ¢ PLANIMETRIC FEATURES SHOWN HEREON TAKEN FROM COPYRIGHTED GIS DATA
FROM HOWARD COUNTY, SUPPLEMENTED WITH FIELD LOCATIONS BY VANMAR ASSOCIATES,
INC. CONTOUR INTERVAL IS 2 FEET. VERTICAL DATUM IS NAVD88.

6.  THE BASIS OF BEARINGS FOR THIS PLAN IS THE MARYLAND COORDINATE SYSTEM (NAD&3/21)
PER HOWARD COUNTY SURVEY CONTROL STATIONS

I 2FA
12CB

N 595609.160 E. 1272171.24]
N 597303.860 E. 1272660.629

DISTANCES SHOWN HEREON ARE GROUND DISTANCES.

7.  THERE ARE NO WELLS OR SEPTIC SYSTEMS WITHIN 100" OF THE PROPERTY BOUNDARY UNLESS
OTHERWISE SHOWN HEREON.

8.  THE EXISTING WELLS SHOWN ON THIS PLAN HAVE BEEN FIELD LOCATED BY
VANMAR ASSOCIATES OR TAKEN FROM AVAILABLE RECORDS AND ACCURATELY

SHOWN.

9.  SOILTYPE: SOIL TYPE:
GLENELG (GgA, GgC), GLENVILLE (GMB),
OCCOQUAN (OcC). WEB SOIL SURVEY

10. THE SuBJ

ECT PROPERTY IS ZONED RC-DEO IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE OCTOBER €, 2013

COMPREHENSIVE ZONING REGULATIONS.

Il THELOTS

SHOWN HEREON COMPLY WITH THE MINIMUM OWNERSHIP WIDTH AND LOT AREAS

REQUIRED BY THE MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF THE ENVIRONMENT.

12. THERE ARE NO HISTORIC SITES OR CEMETERIES ON THIS PROPERTY.

3. NO ENVIRONMENTAL FEATURES EXIST WITHIN THE LOD.

4. THERE ARE NO FLOODPLAINS, WETLANDS OR OTHER ENVIRONMENTAL FEATURES LOCATED ON
THE SITE AS DETERMINED DURING A FIELD INVESTIGATION PERFORMED BY VANMAR
ASSOCIATES, INC. AUGUST 2021 .
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/A THIS AREA DESIGNATES A 10,000 S.F. PRIVATE SEWAGE

(PASSED)

DISPOSAL AREA AS REQUIRED BY THE MARYLAND STATE DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENT
FOR INDIVIDUAL SEWERAGE DISPOSAL. IMPROVEMENTS OF ANY NATURE IN THIS AREA ARE
RESTRICTED. THIS SEWAGE DISPOSAL AREA SHALL BECOME NULL AND VOID UPON
CONNECTION TO A PUBLIC SEWERAGE SYSTEM. THE COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER SHALL HAVE
AUTHORITY TO GRANT ADJUSTMENTS TO THE PRIVATE SEWAGE DISPOSAL AREA.

EX. WELL D

PERCOLATION TEST SITE: {B

NOTE: :

THE PURPOSE OF THIS REVISED PERCOLATION
CERTIFICATION PLAN IS TO SHOW THE EXISTING WELL
HO-18-0193 AND THE REVISED ALTERNATE WELL SITES.

DATE REVISIONS

12/28/21| PER HD COMMENTS

PROFESSIONAL CERTIFICATION
| hereby certify that these documents were prepared or approved by me,
and that | am a duly licenced professional engineer under the laws of the
State of Maryland, License No. 18417, Expiration Date: 9—18-23.

REVISED PERCOLATION CERTIFICATION PLAN

2620 MULLINIX MILL ROAD

L3
McALLISTER PROPERTY
PLAT NO. 5023

TAX MAP: |2 ELECTION DISTRICT: No. 4 SCALE: 1" = 30
GRID NO: 16 HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND DATE: DECEMBER, 202 |
PARCEL NO: 72 EX. ZONING: RC-DEO SHEET | OF |

VANMAR

ASSOCIATES, INC.

Engineers Surveyors Planners
310 South Main Street Mount Airy, Maryland 21771
(301) 829-2890 (301) 831-5015 (410) 549-2751

vanmar.com Fgx (301) 831-5603 ©Copyright, Latest Date Shown
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